
1st Col. Academy * 305
1 Eva Lim, 11 37 39 76
2 Nala Chebli, 12 34 38 72
3 Claire Zeiger, 10 38 44 82
4 Niya Chebli, 9 37 38 75
5 Meera Srini, 11 47 39 86

2nd Fairbanks * 378
1 Savannah Blust, 9 38 41 79
2 Sarah Beckhoff, 12 50 47 97
3 Camdyn Bartow, 12 56 54 110
4 Nyla Greenbaum, 10 50 43 93
5 Lilli Kelley, 10 54 55 109

3rd Utica * 395
1 Laney Lambert, 12 48 46 94
2 Addison Kerstetter, 12 46 49 95
3 Abigail Rodichok, 11 52 50 102
4 Jacey Snyder, 12 52 52 104
5 Kennedy Lambert, 10 58 60 118

4th Centerburg 428
1 Evie Stowe, 12 45 44 89
2 Lauren Kain, 9 56 55 111
3 Tesla Blankenship, 11 47 55 102
4 Regan Williams, 10 60 66 126
5 Elena Garner, 9 63 70 133

5th Mechanicsburg 431
1 Mylee Delong, 12 49 49 98
2 Taylor Heizer, 12 50 56 106
3 Arielle Hysell, 11 58 58 116
4 Emma Moore, 11 54 57 111
5 Taryn Stout, 12 66 63 129
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6th North Union 441
1 Gabby Lindsey, 11 52 52 104
2 Lily Hall, 9 60 56 116
3 Lanie Spencer, 11 55 54 109
4 Delaney Workman, 10 57 58 115
5 Alexis Golinghorst, 11 55 58 113

7th Highland 454
1 Sierra Fitzpatrick, 12 49 51 100
2 Ellie Rhea, 12 60 63 123
3 Piper Dabbert, 12 62 61 123
4 Addison Hart, 9 54 54 108

8th Northmor 456
1 Saleen Miller, 11 57 54 111
2 Sydni Setser, 10 53 54 107
3 Delaney Carver, 11 59 58 117
4 Ava Gaytan, 11 61 71 132
5 Sophia Jacobs, 11 67 54 121

9th West Jefferson 524
1 Claire Pressnell, 11 54 56 110
2 Marissah Lemaster, 11 53 57 110
3 Anna Melfi, 11 83 78 161
4 Kenadee Slone, 11 66 77 143
5 Maddy Pierce, 11 83 86 169



Place Player School Front Back Total
1 Nala Chebli, 12 Columbus Academy 34 38 72
2 Niya Chebli, 9 Columbus Academy 37 38 75
3 Eva Lim, 11 Columbus Academy 37 39 76
4 Savannah Blust, 9 Fairbanks 38 41 79
5 Claire Zeiger, 10 Columbus Academy 38 44 82
6 Meera Srini, 11 Columbus Academy 47 39 86
7 Evie Stowe *, 12 Centerburg 45 44 89
8 Nyla Greenbaum, 10 Fairbanks 50 43 93
9 Laney Lambert, 12 Utica 48 46 94

10 Addison Kerstetter, 12 Utica 46 49 95
11 Sarah Beckhoff, 12 Fairbanks 50 47 97

Emery Gorenflo *, 10 Pleasant 48 49 97
13 Mylee Delong *, 12 Mechanicsburg 49 49 98
14 Sierra Fitzpatrick, 12 Highland 49 51 100
15 Tesla Blankenship, 11 Centerburg 47 55 102

Abigail Rodichok, 11 Utica 52 50 102
17 Gabby Lindsey, 11 North Union 52 52 104

Jacey Snyder, 12 Utica 52 52 104
19 Taylor Heizer, 12 Mechanicsburg 50 56 106
20 Sydni Setser, 10 Northmor 53 54 107
21 Addison Hart, 9 Highland 54 54 108
22 Lilli Kelley, 10 Fairbanks 54 55 109

Lanie Spencer, 11 North Union 55 54 109
24 Camdyn Bartow, 12 Fairbanks 56 54 110

Claire Pressnell, 11 West Jefferson 54 56 110
Marissah Lemaster, 11 West Jefferson 53 57 110

27 Lauren Kain, 9 Centerburg 56 55 111
Emma Moore, 11 Mechanicsburg 54 57 111
Saleen Miller, 11 Northmor 57 54 111

30 Alexis Golinghorst, 11 North Union 55 58 113
31 Delaney Workman, 10 North Union 57 58 115
32 Miley Corbin, 12 Elgin 67 49 116

Arielle Hysell, 11 Mechanicsburg 58 58 116
Lily Hall, 9 North Union 60 56 116

35 Delaney Carver, 11 Northmor 59 58 117
36 Kennedy Lambert, 10 Utica 58 60 118
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37 Sophia Jacobs, 11 Northmor 67 54 121
38 Ellie Rhea, 12 Highland 60 63 123

Piper Dabbert, 12 Highland 62 61 123
40 Regan Williams, 10 Centerburg 60 66 126
41 Taryn Stout, 12 Mechanicsburg 66 63 129
42 Ava Gaytan, 11 Northmor 61 71 132
43 Elena Garner, 9 Centerburg 63 70 133
44 Kaylee Crist, 11 Elgin 70 65 135
45 Maddie McKenzie, 11 Ridgedale 67 71 138
46 McKaylah Wedderspoon, 11 Ridgedale 65 74 139
47 Kenadee Slone, 11 West Jefferson 66 77 143
48 Haleigh Townsend, 11 Ridgedale 75 73 148
49 Anna Melfi, 11 West Jefferson 83 78 161
50 Natalia Salinas-Villa, 12 Elgin 78 86 164
51 Maddy Pierce, 11 West Jefferson 83 86 169


